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KLADENSKA HODINOVKA

Poduska Josef
Fikes Metod¢j
Flidr Jan
Hons Véclav
Bublik Marek
Pucholt Jiii
Kratina Pavel
Merunka Jan
Pottcek Jifi

Kudera Zdenék

. |Ttma Frantisek

Pilik Stanislav

. |Fingerhut Jifi

Kozel Karel

. |Chochola Vladimir

KokeSova Iveta

Tlusty Ladislav

. |Prochazkova Alice

Pipal Stanislav

Vysledky z 12.10.2004

BEZ ROZDILU KATEGORII :
1962 |AC TEPO Kladno
1967 |AC TEPO Kladno
1957 |MK Kladno

1954 |MK Kladno

1985 |AC TEPO Kladno
1959 [ Unhost

1965 |MK Kladno

1940 |MK Kladno

1953 | Velké Ptito¢no
1956 |MK Kladno

1953 |MK Kladno

1950 |HC Rakovnik
1953 | Kladno

1954 |MK Kladno

1950 | Tuchlovice

1967 | Kladno

1940 |MK Kladno

1959 |MK Kladno

1974 | Kladno

17216 m
16 001 m
15268 m
15264 m
14 950 m
14 802 m
14 272 m
14 251 m
14 247 m
14 074 m
13913 m
13 899 m
13 498 m
13 460 m
13210 m
13177 m
12 820 m
12 622 m

NF

mezi¢as na 10
km

34:48
36:33
39:22
39:22
40:32
39:57
42:00
41:38
41:55
42:21
42:45
43:07
44:10
44:10
44:55
45:20
47:00
47:13

VYSLEDKY SE ZAPOCITAVAJI DO POHARU BEZCU KLADENSKA A RAKOVNICKA



